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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2132986

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 61195

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, INDRAPRASTH YOJNA,NEAR BHARAT

CITY,GHAZIABAD, GHAZIABAD , UTTAR PRADESH - 201003

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MS. GOLDI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION B.EL.ED, M.A

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID bbpsip@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7290014141

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTERAND | httns:/drive.google.com/file/d/1kE4qNWcup1 YLPN-VWwtLkpapUvysny-miview?usp=sharing

RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vScHw_a0GYBPxM1naP0Qfs2tKPgkBKhu/view?usp=sharing

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
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APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) https:/drive.google.com/file/d/1e-TYSCWAJZAOB]YFSpiGh_F6cuin-Wvyl/view?usp=sharing
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

& COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tNP_s-JxlontzWoUmFJDm9oAGEKGmPcM/view?usp=sharing
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zSV8IpgTwW9d6-9LE5SOVd-Ck11hHy48F lview?usp=sharing
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED httpsiedunext-main-storage-
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY of.edunexttechnologies.com/bbpsip/school___static/1717415233575_fire_certificate_2024.pdf
4 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dhcOfGOmYiOPTaVOkuY_YO9n4oUVkoe/view?usp=sharing

THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION https://bbpsip.in/pdf-new/Valid-Health-Certificate.pdf
CERTIFICATES

NOT

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :
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1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://bbpsip.in/fee-structure-2025-26
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://edunext-main-storage-
cf.edunexttechnologies.com/bbpsip/school___static/1753759736212_III_FINAL_CALENDAR.docx.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE [ o o e J
(SMC)

g LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION | e 1drive. google.comifile/d/1 gQBHNJANSmDWIZtLfoYDzCGM2qnSTCelview?usp=sharing
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD e S,
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY cf.edunexttechnologies.com/bbpsip/school__static/1752136523636_CBSE_RESULT.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) ;

SLNO INFORMATIO! DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL MS. GOLDI
‘ TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 45

PGT 13

TGT 15

PRT 17
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3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 18:00
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MS. SHRUTI RASHMI
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MS. SAKSHI BHAT

RESULT CLASS: X

[ NO. Of NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGH
REGISTERED PASSED
STUDENT!
1 2025 39 39 100
RESULT CLASS: Xl
NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGI REMAI
D PASSED
1 2025 30 30 100
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
DETAILS
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 12904
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 27 & 49
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 58&476
SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

https://saras.cbse .gov.i/SARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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5

6

7

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 17
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 17
LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LFUbzkNCtJM

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
PAWAN ARYA PGT MA HINDI SANSKRIT
SHWETA PARASHER PGT M.Sc organic chem
SHOBHNA SHARMA PRT M.SC

BIJAN BISWAS PRT MFA
SHILPIARORA PRT M.SC

SHALU JAIN PRT M.Com

DIVYAVIG PRT BA

ASHU SINGH TGT M.SC

SUMAN SHARMA PRT M.A.

ANKIT SHARMA PGT M.Sc

ANITA TGT MA

NEENA CHAUDHARY YADAV PRT M.A.

Salman PET MPEd
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SAKSHI CHANDAN BHAT

ANUJA SHARMA

kishan

SHWETA TOMAR

Lochan Sharma

NITIN PAWAR

PREETI NAGAR

VED PRAKASH

KRIPAL SINGH NEGI

SHRUTI RASHMI

JITENDER

TANYA JAIN

UMA

TANYA SINGH

SWATI BHARDWAJ

KARISHMA VIRMANI

SMITA SRIVASTAVA

SWEKSHA CHAURASIA
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PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PTI

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PG

MA

MFA

MA

MA

SANGEET PRABHAKAR

B.ED B.TECH

M.A

MSC

B.A

BPED

POST GRADUATION

POST GRADUATION

B.ed

M.A

MBA

MBA

M.SC
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

htips fisaras cbse gov it

CHHAVI TYAGI
Tarika Mathur
Goldi

MOHIT TIWARI
Shipra Choudhary
Nisha Yadav
Srishti Pandey
Nidhi Sharma
KIRAN ADHIKARI
VANSHI MENDIRATTA
NAINA

VANIYA CHOUDHARY
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TGT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

TGT

PRT

NTT

M.A

MA

Masters

M.COM

M.Lib

MCA

B.Ed

M.A

MA

MA

BA

BA

mn



